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Sr frtrn

School of
Legal Studies

and
Co:,rernance

Total no of
students
appeared

Total no of
students
passed

Pass
percentage

Year of
Exam Held

1 BA ([{r:ns) 7 2 _48.57 January 202tr

? BBA.
i]BA+N{i]A 21 13 61.q0 .lanuar,v 2026

., B.Corn{l{ons) l2 5 5l.67 JanLrary 2025
4 h.{A 4 2 50"00 January 2026
5 MBA 19 11 "57.89 January 2025
6 M.Crt-)h4 1 1 r00.00 JanLrary 2026
1 BHMCT t{} 9 90.00 Januar)r 2026
B M Sc i-lN.{ 5 5 100.00 January 2026

C,

Diplorna in
Food

Production
"7 6 8.5.7l .lanuary 2026

TOTAL 86 54 62.7gah
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2. Concemed Deans/Associate Deans
3. Director R&D
1. Concerned HODs
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, ZOZ6I Dated: A2/03/2026

Roll No Name of Students Course Code Grades
S.N

Semester

B.Com {Hons.)

Programme Branch

1 H230071 ANURAG THAKUR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
HU264-Evolution of

in lndia
ill

2 H230A73. ANURAG THAKUR
Bachelor of
Cornmerce B.Com MG234-E- Commerce ilt C

3 H230838 AKSHAY KUMAR DOGRA
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
MG313-Advanced

Financial D
4 H240162 ROHIT KUMAR

Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com MG234-E- Commerce ilt D

5 H240162 ROHIT KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
MG237-lnvesting in Stock

Market D
6 H240162 ROHIT KUMAR

Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com MG233-lncome Tax lil

7 H24A162 ROHIT KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com MG232-Corporate Law ilt C+

8 H240162 ROHIT KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
MG231-Business

Mathematics C
9 t1240162 ROHIT KUMAR Bachelor of

Commerce B.Com
Communication (AEC

HU262-English
D

10 H2401,62 ROHIT KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
HU283- Fundamental

and Duties
iil

11 H240895 SAHIL BHATIA
Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com MG232-Corporate Law lil

L2 H240896 SAHIL BHATIA
Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com

Financial Management

MG313-Advanced
C

13 H240896 SAHIL BHATIA
Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com

YS200-Health yoga and
Wellness (VAC il)

I B

t4 H240896 SAHIL BHATIA
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
HU264-Evolution of

La in india
ill

15 H240896 SAHIL BHATIA
Bacheior of
Commerce B.Com HU26O-GENERAL STUDIES I

16 H2s0433 TARUN Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com MG132-Micro - Economics D

1.7 H250715 RAJAT KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
HU283-Fundamental

and Duties
'ta H250716 SOURABH KUMAR

Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com

H U283-Fu ndamental
Righls and Duties

I

19 H250716 SOURABH KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com

MG133-Financial

Accounti I

2A H250716 SOURABH KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com MG132-Micro - Economics

ai H250844 NITIN DHIMAN Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com MG132-Micro - Economics

22 H2s0B44 NITIN DHIMAN Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com

MG133-Fi

Accou i

23 H250844 NITIN DHIMAN Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
Rights and Duties

24 H251.115 AKHIL THAKUR Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com

I

HU262-English

Communication ilt B
25 H251115 AKHIL THAKUR

Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com

M421"S-Vedic

Mathematics B+
26 H251115 AKHIL THAKUR

Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com MG132-Micro - Economics C

27 H230071 ANURAG THA,KUR
Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com YS405-Sanskar il B+

28 H2401.62 ROHIT KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce B.Com

C
29 H240162 ROHIT KUMAR

Bachelor of
ComJnerce .^t,

B.Com
MG163-Fundamental of

Human Resource c+

-<;/ vL,.-

ilt

lll

ill

\
I

u

I

MG162-Fundamental of
Marketing il

il
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Nots: While ev€ry care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out The
Universify reserves the right to rectify the same later on.
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n2441_62 RQHIT KUMAR
Bachelor of
Cotrnmerce

B.Com MG 164-M acro-Economics lr B+

t.{240162 ROHIT KUMAR
Bachetor of
Cornmerce

ts.Com
MG161-Corporate

Accounting

H240162 ROH'T KUMAR
Bacheior of
Commerce

B.€om MG256-Team Building D

33 H24A]62 ROHIT KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
YS450-Bhartiya Sanskar

Vigyan
1i B+

34 H240L62 ROHIT KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
HU263-Content Writing &

Editing
C

3s H230966 KARTIK CHADTL
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com MG232-Corporate Law

36 H230966 KARTIK CHADEL
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com MG234-E- Commerce Ii

37 H230966 KARTIK CHADEL
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com MG 164-Macro-Economics ll B+

38 H230965 KARTIK CHADEL
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com HU258 il

39 H240894 ABHISHEK CHANDEL
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com YS405-Sanskar It

4U H240894 ABI-.iISHEK CHANDEL
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
MG161-Corporate

Accounting
H

4L H240894 ABHISHEK CHANOEL
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com MG1.64-Macro-Economics il

4L H240894 ABHISHEK CHANDTL
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
MG162-Fundamental of

Marketing
Ir C

43 H240894 ABHISHEK CHANDEL
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
MG163*Fundamental of

Human Resource
il C

44 H24016r. ASHISH KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
HU283-Fundamental

Rights and Duties
lil D

45 H240161 ASHISH KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
MG231-Business

Mathematics B+

46 H240161 ASHISH KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com MG232-Corporate Law C

47 H240161 ASHISH KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
HU252-English

Communication (AEC l)
C+

48 H240161 ASHISH KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com MQ233-lncome Tax D

49 H?4AL61 ASHISH KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Corn MG234-E- Commerce lil C

50 H240161 ASHISH KUMAR
Bachelor of
Commerce

B.Com
MG237-lnvesting in Stock

Market
lil

ll fi
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Result (Remajor Examination lan,2026l Dated: 0210312026
BBA

r.N

L

Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

H230016 ADITYA THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG334-Business

Environment D

2 H230016 ADITYA THAKUR
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MG335-Consumer

Behaviour C+

3 H230016 ADITYA THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG332-Entrepreneurship

Development C+

4 H230015 ADITYA THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG333-lnvestment
Banking and Financial

5 H230016 ADITYA THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG331-Business Policy

and Strategic Management B+

5 H 2 30016 AN'TYA THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG233-lnvestment

Management
IV

7 H230016 ADITYA THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

HU264-Evolution of
English Language in lndia

ilt

8 H230tB4 SAURAV THAKUR Bachelor of BBA MG214-E-Commerce D

9 H230190 GAURAV THAKUR Bachelor of BBA MG214-E-Commerce lll C

10 H230361 SAHIL THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

HU264-Evolution of
English Language in lndia

llt C

L1 H230361 SAHIL THAKUR Bachelor of BBA MG2L4-E-Commerce ilt D

L2 H230361 SAHIL THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG212-Legal Aspects of
Business

il C

13 H230375 AKSHAT GARG
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MG33L-Business Policy

and Strategic Management C+

L4 H230375 AKSHAT GARG
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG332-Entrepreneurship

Development C+

15 H230375 AKSHAT GARG
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG333-lnvestment
Banking and Financial C+

15 H2303ts AKSHAT GARG
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG334-Business

Environment B

L7 H230375 AKSHAT GARG
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MG335-Consumer

Behaviour B+

18 H230534 HITESH THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

HU264-Evolution of
English Language in lndia

ilt D

L9 H230534 HITESH THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG212-Legal Aspects of
Business

C

20 H230534 HITESH THAKUR Bachelor of BBA MG214-E-Commerce ilt D

2L H240149 NIKHIL KUMAR
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MG212-Legal Aspects of
Business

lil C

22 H240347 SAHIL KUMAR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG212-Legal Aspects of
Business

ilt

23 H250067 RISHAV SHARMA
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

C5125-Basics of Artificial
lntelliegence

24 H250067 RISHAV SHARMA
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

Y5450-Bhartiya Sanskar

Vigyan B

25 H2s0067 RISHAV SHARMA
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

HU262-English

Communication

26 H250067 RISHAV SHARMA
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG111.-Fundamental of
Management &

27 H250067 RISHAV SHARMA
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG11"2-Managerial

Economics

78 H250067 RISHAV SHARMA
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG113-Basic Financial

Accounting
I

29 H2502rV PTYUSH SHARMA
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

HU262-English

Communication D

30 H254217 PIYUSH SHARMA
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG112-Managerial

Economics
,

31 H250217 PIYUSH SHARMA
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG114-Production and

Operation Management
I B
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u250217 PiYUSI-i SHARMA
Bachelor of

Busi ness
B8A

MA215-Vedic

Mathematics

H250282 S}'tAURYA PAI-IAI-
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG112-Managerial

Economics
D

H250381 DOLLY
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG111-Fundamental of
Management &

D

35 H250381 DOLLY
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG112-Managerial

Economics

36 H250381 DOLLY
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG114-Production and

0peration Management
C

37 H250381 DOLLY
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MA215-Vedic

Mathematics

38 H2s0381 DOLLY
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

HU262-English

Communication

39 H2s0548 ANSHU KUMAR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG112-Managerial
Economics

D

40 H250659 PRATHAM THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG1"12-Managerial

Economics
D

4L H250765 NAVEEN KUMAR
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MG112-Managerial

Economics
C

45 t1251071 SANIA
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MG112-Managerial

Economics
I C+

46 H230361 SAHIL THAKUR Bachelor of BBA MG234-Rural Marketing IV D

47 H230361 SAHIL THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG142-Fundamental of
Marketing

il D

48 H230534 HITESH THAKUR
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MG142-Fundamental of
Marketing

il

49 H230534 HITESH THAKUR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA MG231-Business Statistics IV B+

50 H240186 SAKSHAM CHANDEL
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA MG144-M acro-Economics B

51 H240341 SAHIL KUMAR
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MG141-Fundamental of
Financial Management

lt D

52 H24A347 SAHIL KUMAR
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA MG 144-Macro-Economics il C

53 H240746 SHRVAN KUMAR
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA

MG143-Fundamental of
Human Resource

lt D

54 H240746 SHRVAN KUMAR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA MG l-44-Macro-Economics lt C+

55 H240746 SHRVAN KUMAR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

YS450-Bhartiya Sanskar

Vigyan
c+

56 4244746 SHRVAI{ KUMAR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG14l"-Fundamental of
Financial Management

II

57 H240746 SHRVAN KUMAR
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

MG142-Fundamental of
Marketing

II D

58 H24A768 NISTHA KUMARI
Bachelor of

Business
BBA

YS450-Bhartiya Sanskar

Vigyan
B+

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot tre ruled out The
University reserves the right fo rectify the same later on.
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2026l Dated: 0210312026

BBA-MBA

S.N
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Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

H250401 PRAGUN SHARMA
Bachelor of

Business
BBA.MBA

MG113(a)-Fundamental of
Accounting

Bachelor of
Busi ness

BBA-MBA
MG114(a)-Product and

Production Management
C2 H2s0401 PRA6UN SHARMA

H250401 PRAGUN SHARMA
Bachelor of

Business
BBA.MBA

MG112(a)-Micro
Economics

I

Bachelor of
Business

BBA-MBA
MA215-Vedic

Mathematics
B4 H2s0401 PRAGUN SHARMA

H250732 DIVYANSH SHARMA
Bachelor of

Busi ness
BBA.MBA

MG112(a)-Micro
Economics

C5

6 H2s0/32 DIVYANSH SHARMA
Bachelor of

Business
BBA-MBA

MA2t5-Vedic

Mathematics
I B+

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out The
UniversiQr rescrves the right to rectify the same later on.
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Result {Remajor Examination Jan, 2A261 Dated: A2|0S{?:026

Bachelor of Arts

S.N Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

L H24081 1 DEKSTIA BHARDV/AJ Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc CSl1O II D

2 H230381 AKASH BHARDWfu Bachelor of Arts English
PS341-Dynamics of

Ambedkar's Philosophy
C

3 H230381 AKASH BHARDWAJ Bachelor of Arts English EN321 -Women's Writing C

4 H230381 AKASH BHARDWfu Bachelor of Arts English
EN322-British literature
The Early 20th Century

D

5 H230381 AKASH BHARDWAJ Bachelor of Arts English
EN323-Literary Theory

(Classica l)
C

6 H251138 HARSHI'T I'HAKL]R Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU264 I D

7 H251138 T{ARSHIT THAKI]R Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc P5742 D

8 H251138 HARSI tII''IIIAKLJR Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU292 B+

9 TIARSHIT THAKT]R Bachelor of Arts Pol 5c PS141 C

10 H2s1138 HARSHITTHAKUR Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU101 I C

1_L H251138 I{ARSHIT THAKLIR Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc EN 121 D

1-2 H251139 HITEN CIlANDilt. Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU292

13 H251139 I]II'T-]N CIIANDEI, Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU264 D

1.4 H251139 HITEN CHANDEI, Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc PS142 D

15 H251139 }II'I'F]N L-IIANDEI, Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc PS141 I C

16 H251139 HiTEN CI-IANDEL Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU1O1 C

17 H251139 HITEN CHANDEI- Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc EN121 I D

18 H251140 SUJAL KTII4AR Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU264 I D

19 H251140 SUJAI, KUMAR Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc P5L42 I D

20 H25t1.40 SUJAI, KL]MAR Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU292 I B+

71 t1251140 SIJJNI, KI]MAR Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc PS141 I C

22 H25LL4O SUJALKUMAR Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU101 C

23 H25!140 ST]JAL KU]VIAR Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc EN121 I D

24 H251141 ABI.IIS}1EK S}IARN,{A Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU292

25 H253.14L ABIIISIIEK SHARMA Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU264 I C

26 H2571.41 ABHISHEK S}IARMA Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc P5L42 D

27 H251141 ABHISHEK SHARMA Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc PS141 C

28 H25LL4L ABHISHEK SHAR]\4A Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU101 C

29 H25114L ABHISHEK SHARMA Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc EN121 D

30 H2511.42 PRINCE CHATJHAN Baclelor of Arts Pol Sc HU264 D

3L HZ51t42 PRINCE CHAT]HAN Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc P5147 C

32 H251142 PRINCE CIIATIHAN Bachelor of Arts Pol Sc HU292 B+
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CPS141Pol ScBachelor of ArtsPRINC]E CHAUTTAN

CHU1O1Pol ScBachelor of ArtsPRINCE, CTIAUI{ANH25t1.42
DEN121Pol ScBachelor of ArtsI'RiNCE, CTIAUI.{ANH2511.42

YS201Pol 5cBachelor of ArtsPRiNCE CTJAUH,{NH25tl42
YS2O1Pol ScBachelor of ArtsAB ljisrl E K SIl,{Jdlvl AH2511,4L5l
YS2O1Pol 5cBachelor of ArtsSUJAL KI'MAITH25114038
YS2O1Pol ScBachelor of ArtsHIl'EN CFIANDELH25113939

YS2O1Pol ScBachelor of ArtsIIARS}IIT'TIlAKL}RH25113840

Note: white eyery care has been taken in preparing the result, possibilify of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out' The

University reserves the right to rectify the same later on'
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 20261 Dated: o2la3/2026
MBA

S.N Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

L H240263 AAKSHI DHIMAN
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG540T-lnternship I B+

z H240263 AAKSHI DHIMAN
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG541-Entrepre neu rsh ip

Development
lil A

H240263 AAKSHI DHIMAN
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(a)-Security Analysis and

Portfolio Management
ilt D

4 H240263 AAKSHI DHIMAN
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(d)-Working Capital

Management A

5 H240263 AAKSHI DHIMAN
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG551(a)-Labor Law C+

6 H240263 AAKSHI DHIN4AN
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG551(c)-Wages and Salary

Administration
lil B

7 H240263 AA(SHI DHIMAN
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(e)-Proiect Appraisal,
Planning& Control

ill

8 H240263 AAKSHI DHIMAN Master of Business
MBA MG553(f)-Risk Management ill A

9 H240394 ADITI Master of Business
MBA MG553(f)-Risk Management lil B+

10 H240394 ADITI
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(d)-Working Capital

Management
lil B+

11 H240394 ADITI
Itlaster of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(e)-Project Appraisal,
Planning& Control

ilt

12 H240394 ADITI
Itlaster of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(a)-Security Anaiysis and

Portfolio Management D

1J H240394 ADITI
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG551(c)-Wages and Salary

Administration
lil D

L4 H240394 ADITI Master of Business
A/tni^i.+.-+i^^

MBA MG551(a)-Labor Law ilt C

15 H240394 ADITI Master of Business
A xmihi.f .-ii^^

MBA MG540T-lnternship I llt B+

_Lb H240394 ADITI
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG541-Entrep reneu rsh ip

Development
n B+

H240549 RAGHAV KAPIL
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG541-Entreprene u rsh ip

Development
ill C

18 H240549 RAGHAV KAPIL
Master of Business

Administration
IVIBA

MG551(b)-Human Resource

Development
ilt B

19 H240549 RAGHAV KAPIL Master of Business
A.JB;hi.+.ili^^

MBA MG551(a)-Labor Law ilr C

20 H240549 RAGHAV KAPIL
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG551(c)-Wages and Salary

Administration C+

21 H240s49 RAGHAV KAPIL
Master of Business

Adm'nistration
MBA

MG551(d)-Training and

Development C

22 H240549 RAGHAV KAPIL
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG552(a)-Marketing Research ilt C+

23 H244549 RAGHAV KAPIL
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG552(d)-Social Media
Marketing

ilr B+

24 H240675 VINAY
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG521-Human Resource

Management
II C+

25 H240515 VINAY
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG503-Quantitative Techniques C

26 H240644 AKHIL PARMAR
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG5O5-Managerial Economics I C

27 H240720 TANIKSHA VERMA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG541-Entrepreneurship

Development
ilt B+

28 H240720 TANIKSHA VERMA Master of Business
A itnihi-+.-+i^ ^

MBA MG540T-lnternship I ilt B+

29 H240720 TANIKSHA VERMA Master of Business
il.h i ^ i-|-^ri^^

rVIBA MG551(a)-Labor Law lil C+

30 H240120 TANIKSHA VERMA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG55i(c)-Wages and Salary

Administration
lil C+

11 H244720 TANIKSHA VERMA
Master of Business

Administration j MBA
MG553(a)-Security Analysis and

Portfolio Management D

-rlit %. \,t"-

ilt
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ilt

ilt
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H240720

34

TANIKSHA VERMA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(d)-Working CaPital

Management
ilt B+

H240120 TANIKSHA VERMA
lvlaster of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(e)-Proiect Appraisal,

Planning& Control

H24A720 TANIKSHA VERMA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG553(f)-Risk Ma nagement ilt C

35 H240812 VIVEK JASWAL
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG503-Quantitative Techniques D

36 H240812 VIVEK JASWAL
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG5O4-Accounting for Managers I D

31 H250229 NAVDEEP KUMAR
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG553(f)-Risk Management ilt C+

38 H2sO279 NAVDEEP KUMAR
lVaster of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(a)-security AnalYsis and

Portfolio Management
ilr D

5' H2\OZ29 NAVDEEP KUMAR
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG551(d)-Training and

Development
ilt D

40 H250229 NAVDEEP KUMAR
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG551{a)-Labor Law ilt C+

4'J. H250229 NAVDEEP KUMAR
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG551{b)-Human Resource

Development
ill A

42 H250229 NAVDEEP KUI\4AR
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG551(c)-Wages and Salary

Administration
ill C+

43 H250229 NAVDEEP KUMAR
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG 541- E ntre p re n e u rsh ip

Development
B+

H250229 NAVDEEP KUMAR Master of Business
A tr'nih i.+..+i^^

MBA MG540T-lnternshiP I lil B+

45 H2s0290 KARUNESH SINGH
Master of Business MBA MGs81d C+

46 H250290 KARUNESH SINGH
lVlaster of Business

Administration
MBA

M G541-E ntrepreneu rshiP

Development
ilt C+

41 t.1250290 KARUNESH SINGH
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG540T-lnternship I B+

48 H2s0290 KARUNESH SINGH
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG553(a)-security Analysis and

Portfolio Management
ilt D

49 H2s0290 KARUNESH SINGH
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG552(d)-Social Media

Marketing
II A

50 H250290 KARUNESH SINGH
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG553(f)-Risk Management B+

51 H250290 KARUNESH SINGH
Master of Business

A Xrhihict..ti^h
MBA MG581e ill B+

52 H250290 KARUNESH SINGH
Master of Business

A.lminic+r:tinn
MBA MGs81(f) lil A

E' H254437 RAJAT PATHANIA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG503-Quantitative Techniques I

54 H250547 ROHIT SHARMA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG504-AccountinB for Managers D

55 H2s0547 ROHIT SHARMA
Master of Business

Administratton
MBA MG505-Managerial Economics C

56 H250547 ROHIT SHARMA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG506-Business Environment

and Professional Ethics
B

57 H250s47 ROHIT SHARMA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG507-Business Analytics D

58 H250547 ROHIT SHARMA
Master of Business

Administration
IVIBA

lv4G501-Ma na ge ment Pri nciples

and Functions
B+

59 H250s47 ROHIT SHARMA
Master o{ Business

Administration
MBA MG502-Organizational Behaviour B

60 H250547 ROHIT SHARMA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG503-Qua ntitative Techniques C

61 H250547 ROHIT SHARMA
Master of Business

Administration
MBA

MG593-Corporate Social

Responsibility
I C+

62 H250638 NEHA KUMARI
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG503-Quantitative Techniques

63 H250814 NIKHIL BANYAL
Master of Business

Administration
MBA MG503-Quant'tative Techniques I B

64 H250830 MOHAMMAD AARIF
Master of Business

Administration i
MBA MG503-Quantitative Techniques D

4,; W v hr*

l H

ilt

ilt

I

I

I 'iti

I



H250830

o

67

MBA MG505-Managerial EconomicsMaster of Business

AdministrationMOHAMMAD AARIF

MG505-Managerial EconomicsMBA
Master of Business

Administration
AKSHITA SHARMAH25083 1

MG507-Business AnalYticsMBA
lVlaster of Business

AdministrationAKSHITA SHARMAH250831

MG503-Quantitative TechniquesMBA
Master of Business

AdministrationH2s0831 AKSHITA SHARIVIA

MG505-Managerial EconomicsIVIBA
Master of Business

AdministrationH250896 BHEMESHWAR

MG503-Quantitative TechniquesIVIBA
Master of Business

Administrationt-{250997 HEMANT SINGH

MG503-Quantitative TechniquesMBAMaster of Business

AdministrationH2s1032 KHUSHI

MG541-EntrepreneurshiP
IVIBA

Master of Business

AdministrationH240208 AMAN KUiliIAR

MBA MG540T-lnternshiP I
Master of Business

Administration
AMAN KUMARH240208

MBA
MG551(b)-Human Resource

nt
Master of Business

AdministrationAMAN KUMARH240208

MBA
MG551(d)-Training and

ment
Master of Business

Administration
AMAN KUMARH 240208

MG551(c)-Wages and Salary

Administration
IVIBA

Master of Business

AdministrationH240208 AMAN KUMAR

MBA MG551(a)-Labor LawMaster of Business

AdministrationH240208 AMAN KUMAR

MG553(f)-Risk ManagementMBA
Master of Business

AdministrationH240208 AMAN KUMAR

MG553(a)-security AnalYsis and

Portfolio
MBA

Master of Business

AdministrationH240208 AMAN KUMAR

MG 596-E-Com merceMBAMaster of Business
*244708 AMAN KUMAR

MG521-Human Resource
MBA

Master of Business

AdministrationH240208 AMAN KUMAR

MG52l-Human Resource
MBAAMAN KUMAR

Master of Business

AdministrationH240248

MG522-Operations ManagementMBA
Master of Business

AdministrationH240208 AMAN KUMAR

MG523-Business Research
MBA

Master of Business

AdministrationH740248

MG525-Marketing ManagementMaster of Business

Administration
MBAAMAN KUMARH740208

MBA MG527-Operation ResearchMaster of Business

Administration
AMAN KUMARH24A208

MBA
Master of Business

AdministrationH240615 VINAY

While every care has been taken in preparing the. result, possibitity of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out The U

reserves the right to rectify the same later on.
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Result (Remajor Examination !an, 2A26l Dated: 02108.12A26

M.Com
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Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

H240633 RAKSHA KUMARI Master of Commerce M.Com
MG514-Statistical Analysis for

Decision Making D

H240633 RAKSHA KUMARI Master of Commerce M.Com
MG533-Human Resource

Management
il C

3 H240533 RAKSHA KUMARI Master of Commerce M.Com MG555 ilt B+

4 H240633 RAKSHA KUMARI Master of Commerce M.Com MG556 C+

H240633 RAKSHA KUMARI Master of Commerce M.Com MG557 B

H240633 RAKSHA KUMARI Master of Commerce M.Com MG558 C

H240633 RAKSHA KUMARI Master of Commerce lvl.Com MG559 ilt C

ote: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility ofinadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The
reseryes the right to rectify the same later on.
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Result {Remajor Examination Jan, 20261 Dared: a7,lo3l2o26

MA {History/Pol sc./English)
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Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

1 H251086 SURYA Master of Arts History MG591-Business Ethics I B+

2 H2s1086 SURYA Master of Arts History
HS501-History and

Historiography
I B+

3 H251086 SURYA Master of Arts History HS502-Ancient Societies t B+

4 H251086 SURYA Master of Arts History H5503-Medieval Societies I C+

5 H2s1086 SURYA Master of Arts History
HS504-Aspects of Society

and Culture in Early
C+

6 H24037s RUBI THAKUR Master of Arts
Political
Science

MG598-Business

Communication
lr D

7 H25L174 PRIhIt--E I)T]BEY Master of Arts
Political

Science
P5504

I H251174 Pi{INC]E. DUBEY Master of Arts
Political

Science
P5503

9 H240859 KUMARI KANCHAN Master of Arts ENGLISH EN511 Iil c+

10 H240869 KUMARI KANCHAN Master of Arts ENGLISH EN512 ilt

11 H240869 KUMARI KANCHAN Master of Arts ENGLISH EN509 D

1.2 H240869 KUMARI KANCHAN Master of Arts TNGLISH EN510 ul D

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The
University reseryes the right to rectif-v the same later on.
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 20261 Dated: 0210312026

MScinHM-L
s.N Roll No Name of Students Programme Branch Course Code Semester Grades

3- H250978 AKS}IAY KL]MAR Masler in Hotel Management MScinHM HM5OI C

2 H250978 ;\KSHAY KIJN{AR Master in Hotel Management M Sc in Hi\{ HM5O2 I C

4 I-I250978 AKSHAY KLJMAR Master in Hotel N{anagerlcnt MScinHM 1M504 D

5 H2509',18 AKSHAYKUMAR Master in I lotel l,{anagcment MScinHM IlM505 I C

6 r-r250978 AKSIIAY KUMAR Mastcr in Hotcl Manasenrent NI Sc in HM HM506 C

H250978 AKSHAY KUMAR Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM5O7 D

I r I250978 AKSIIAY KL]MAI{ Master in Hotel Managemenl M Sc in ltVl HM5O4P I C+

9 H240242 SHIVAM NADDA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM5O3 C

10 H240064 SIMRAN SHAH Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM541 ilt C+

11 H240064 SIMRAN SHAH Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM542 ilt C

L2 fi240A64 SIMRAN SHAH Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM543 ill B

13 H240064 SIMRAN SHAH Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM544 ill C+

L4 H240064 SIMRAN SHAH Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM545 B

If, t,t240064 SIMRAN SHAH Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM546 ilt C+

16 H24A064 SIMRAN SHAH Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM547 A

17 H240242 SHIVAM NADDA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM541 lil C

18 H240242 sHlvAM tttAooa Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM542 C+

19 H240242 SHIVAM NADDA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM543 il C

20 H240242 SHIVAM NADDA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM544 C

21, H240242 SHIVAM NADDA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM545 B+

22 H240242 SHIVAM NADDA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM546 C+

Z) H240242 SHIVAM NADDA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM547 B+

24 H240592 GAURAV SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM541 lil C

25 H240592 GAURAV SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM M542H C+

26 H240592 GAURAV SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM543 ilt C

27 H240592 GAURAV SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM544 C+

2A H240592 GAURAV SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM545 Iil C+

29 H240592 GAURAV SHARMA Master in Hotel Management M Sc in HI\/ HM546 C

30 H240592 G,AURAV SHARMA Master in Hotel Management M Sc in HIvl HM547 B+

31 H240687 NIKHIL SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM541 C

32 H240687 NIKHIL SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM542 ill C+

{M bt-z
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IIIKHIL SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM543 ilr C
NIKHIL SHA,RMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM HM544 lil C+

H240687 NIKHIL SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM r-1M545 C+
H240687 NIKHIL SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM

III C+
37 H24A6B7 NIKHIL SHARMA Master in Hotel Management MScinHM Htvts4T il B+

every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility ofinatrvertent error cannot be ruled out, The universityreseryes the right to rectify the same later on-
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Result {Remajor Examination Jan, 2A261 Dated: 02lcts12A26

BHMCT

,ll

1.

Semester GradesBranch Course CodeProgrammeName of StudentsRoll No

BHMCT
YS200-Health Yoga &

Wellness
Bachelor of Hotel Management and

Tech
CHANCHALH2307L1.

BHMCT
HM301--Advance Food

Production-lCHANCHALH23077L

H U259-Communication

Skills
BHMCT

Bachelor of Hotel Management and
CHANCHALA2307]-1

HM301-Advance Food

Production-l
BHMCTBachelor of Hotel Management and

RUPESH KUMARH230733

HM104-Foundation Course

in Front Office
BHMCT

Bachelor of Hotel Management and

TH230733 RUPESH KUMAR

HM156BHMCTBachelor of Hotel Management and
H240071. ROHIT II.A]\JGRA

BHMCT HU263Bachelor of Hotel Management and
H740071. ROTIIl RANGRA

BHMCT HM151Bachelor of Hotel Management and
H240071. ROHIf RANGRA

BHMCT HM152PBachelor of Hotel Management and
H240471 ROlIIT ILANGI{A

BHMCT HM153PBachelor of Hotel Management and
H240071. ROHTf RANGRA

BHMCT HM154PBachelor of Hotel Management and
H240011 ROIIlT ITANGI{A

BHMCT YS45OBachelor of Hotel Management and
H740071" R( }} III' IIANT}RA

BHMCT
HU262-English

Communication
Bachelor of Hotel Management and

H 25005 1 SHUBHAM

BHMCT
Bachelor of Hotel Management and

H 25005 1 SHUBHAM

H M 104P-Foundation Course

in Front Office
BHMCT

Bachelor of Hotel Management and
DIVYANSH BRARH250076

CS125-Basics of Artificial
BHMCT

Bachelor of Hotel Management and
DIVYANSH BRARfi25AO76

BHMCT
HM 101-Foundation Course

ln Food ProductionA€"1
Bachelor of Hotel Management and

TechnolH250076 DIVYANSH BRAR

BHMCT
H M 1"03-Foundation Course

in Accommodation
Bachelor of Hotel Management and

H2s0076 DIVYANSH BRAR

BHMCT
H M103P-Foundation Course

in Accommodation
Bachelor of Hotel Management and

H2s0076

BHMCT
Bachelor of Hotel Management and

H250076 DIVYANSH BRAR

H M 102-Foundation Course

in Food & Service-
BHMCT

Bachelor of Hotel Management and

TechH250076 DIVYANSH BRAR

H M102P-Foundation Course

in Food & Service-
BHMCT

Bachelor of Hotel Management and

Techno
DIVYANSH BRARH2s0075

H M101,-Foundation Course

In Food ProductionS€"I
BHMCT

Cateri T

Bachelor of Hotel Management and
SUJAL PATHANIAH2s0250

BHMCT HU256-Functional EnglishANKIT MODGILH2s0543

BHMCT
ln ProductionA€"1

ndation CourseBachelor of Hotel Management and
H250643 ANKIT MODGIL

BHMCT H U266-Functional EnglishBachelor of Hotel Management and
H250164 YUV RAJ SINGH

H U266-Functional EnglishBHMCT
Bachelor of Hotel Management and

H250933 RAHUL SHARMA

HM101-Foundation Course

ln Food ProductionA€"1
BHMCT

Bachelor of Hotel Management and
H250933 RAHUL SHARMA

HM252PBHMCTBachelor of Hotel Management and
H230292 AKSHAY SAKLANI

HM154BHMCTBachelor of Hotel Management and
H230292 AKSHAY SAKLANI

Note: While every care has treen taken in preparing the result, possibitity of inadvertent error cannot be

reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

The University

v\v

t

Controliar of Exnminetial
Career Pclt'lt i.: rliversity
LJamirnq rr f I.J r:. 1 1 't 7A{l"A{

-€,-9J;A r<r,-j/ W^,*,

C+

DBachelor of Hotel Management and

Catering TechnologY2
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CHM101-Foundation Course

ln Food ProductionA€"1t4

C+I

Catering Technology15

C+I

Catering TechnologY16

D1l

B+
18

B
)

DIVYANSH BRAR19

BH M101P-Foundation Course

ln Food Production6€"120

C+I
2L

C+I
22

C
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Catering TechnologY24
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B
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Result (Remajor Examination Jan, 2026) Dated: 0210312026

DFP

,.N

I

Semester GradesBranch Coursc CodeName of Students ProgrammeRoll No

C
DHM133-Hygiene and

Sanitation
DFPSHIVAM SHARMA Diploma in Food ProductionH240624

BDHM131-Cookery-lDFPSHIVAM SHARMA Diploma in Food Production7 H240624

C
DHM136-Food & Beverage

Service-l
DFPDiploma in Food Production3 H250350 RASAL SINGH

I BDFP DHM132-Larder-lDiploma in Food Production4 H250350 RASAL SINGH

DFP DH M 131-Cookery-lDiploma in Food Production5 H250206 YINAY SiIARMA

I LfDFP DHM132 Larder-lDiploma in Food Production6 H250206 VINAY SIIAR\4A

C+
DHM133-Hygiene and

Sanitation
Diploma in Food Production NEDH250206 V1NAY SHARNLA1

CDHM134Diploma in Food Production DFPH2s0205 V-INAY SHARMA8

CDFP
DHM136-Food & Beverage

Service-l
VIN,\Y SHARMA Diploma in Food Production9 H2s0206

CnDFP DHM141 Cookery-llMANISH KUMAR

THAKUR
Diploma in Food Production10 H240243

C+DFP DH M 14i-Cookery-llABHINEET SINGH Diploma in Food Production11 H240219

B+DFP DH M 141-Cookery-llDiploma in Food Productiont2 H240480 VISHAL CHANDEL

ltDFP DHM141--Cookery-llDiptoma in Food ProductionI) H240823 CHIRAG VERMA

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of iuadvertent error cannot he ruled out. The University
ressrves the right to rectify the same later on.
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